	
	Not Type 2 diabetes
	Type 2 diabetes

	
	Crude
	Adjusted*
	Crude
	Adjusted*

	
	R2
	R2
	R2
	R2

	
	ASFM
	ASFM

	BMI 
	0.58
	0.71
	0.57
	0.67

	WC 
	0.29
	0.67
	0.35
	0.63

	BMI + WC 
	0.59
	0.73
	0.57¤
	0.68

	
	IAFM ║
	IAFM ║

	BMI 
	0.21
	0.57
	0.35
	0.55

	WC 
	0.50
	0.64
	0.50
	0.58

	BMI + WC 
	0.53
	0.64
	0.50#
	0.59
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